
# coureur Nom du coureur Ville Marque Manche 1 Manche 2 Cumul Status Position

26 Doyon, Malek St-Félix-de-Dalquier KTM 25 25 50 membre 1
14 Baribeau, Émile St-Félix-de-Dalquier Yamaha 22 22 44 membre 2
43 Theriault, Abygaëlle Val-d'Or Yamaha 20 18 38 membre 3
704 Dufour, Alexis Lac-des-Écorces Husqvarna 18 16 34 membre 4
15 Baribeau, William St-Félix-de-Dalquier Yamaha 16 14 30 membre 5
555 Larouche, Laura-Lee Amos Yamaha 15 15 30 non-membre 6
3 Theriault, Loic Macamic KTM 0 20 20 non-membre 7
56 Theriault, Jules Val-d'Or Yamaha 0 0 0 non-membre 8
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# coureur Nom du coureur Ville Marque Manche 1 Manche 2 Cumul Status Position

17 Roy, Lohan Val-d'Or KTM 25 25 50 non-membre 1
26 Doyon, Malek St-Félix-de-Dalquier KTM 20 22 42 membre 2
73 Boutin, Eliot Amos KTM 22 20 42 membre 3
56 Theriault, Dominique Val-d'Or Yamaha 18 18 36 membre 4
31 Girard, Dayven Lebel-sur-Quevillon KTM 16 16 32 non-membre 5
14 Baribeau, Émile St-Félix-de-Dalquier KTM 14 14 28 membre 6
43 Theriault, Abygaëlle Val-d'Or Yamaha 15 13 28 membre 7
28 Gagné, Alek Mont-Laurier KTM 0 15 15 membre 8
15 Baribeau, William St-Félix-de-Dalquier KTM 13 0 13 membre 9
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# coureur Nom du coureur Ville Marque Manche 1 Manche 2 Cumul Status Position

8 Gagné, Maïka Mont-Laurier DRR 22 25 47 membre 1
111 Piché, Augustin Mont-Laurier Cobra 25 16 41 membre 2
47 Theriault, Aaden La Sarre Polaris 18 20 38 non-membre 3

224 Fortier, Gabriel Mont-Laurier Polaris 20 18 38 non-membre 4
17 Derguy-Pagé, Mélodie Mont-Laurier Yamaha 16 15 31 non-membre 5
66 Coursol, Lexis Mont-Laurier Can-am 15 14 29 non-membre 6
12 Gagné, Alek Mont-Laurier DRR 0 22 22 membre 7
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# coureur Nom du coureur Ville Marque Manche 1 Manche 2 Cumul Status Position

37 Boutin, Théo Amos Yamaha 25 25 50 membre 1
122 Jarret, Étienne Amos Kawasaki 22 22 44 non-membre 2
31 Caron, Yoan Landrienne Yamaha 20 20 40 membre 3

112 Gagné, Maika Mont-Laurier KTM 18 18 36 membre 4
73 Boutin, Eliot Amos KTM 0 0 0 membre 5
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# coureur Nom du coureur Ville Marque Manche 1 Manche 2 Cumul Status Position

471 Goulet, Lukas Rivière-Héva KTM 25 25 50 membre 1
69 Goulet, Anthony Rivière-Héva TM 22 22 44 membre 2
6 Robert, Mélina La Morandière KTM 20 20 40 membre 3

37 Boutin, Théo Amos Yamaha 18 18 36 membre 4
37 Caron, Jasmin Landrienne Suzuki 15 16 31 membre 5

777 Piché, Frédéric Mont-Laurier Yamaha 16 14 30 membre 6
122 Jarret, Étienne Amos Kawasaki 14 15 29 non-membre 7
22 Gauthier, Victor La Sarre Kawasaki 0 13 13 non-membre 8
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# coureur Nom du coureur Ville Marque Manche 1 Manche 2 Cumul Status Position

471 Goulet, Lukas Rivière-Héva KTM 22 25 47 membre 1
703 Dufour, William Lac-des-Écorces Kawasaki 25 20 45 membre 2
69 Goulet, Anthony Rivière-Héva TM 20 22 42 membre 3

777 Piché, Frédéric Mont-Laurier Yamaha 0 18 18 membre 4
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# coureur Nom du coureur Ville Marque Manche 1 Manche 2 Cumul Status Position

818 Trudel, Cindy St-Colomban Kawasaki 25 25 50 non-membre 1
151 Sasseville, Bianca Quévillon Husqvarna 22 22 44 non-membre 2

6 Robert, Mélina La Morandière KTM 18 20 38 membre 3
46 Meilleur, Phauve Ferme-Neuve Honda 20 0 20 non-membre 4
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# coureur Nom du coureur Ville Marque Manche 1 Manche 2 Cumul Status Position

96 Rouleau, Donavan St-Lin Yamaha 25 25 50 non-membre 1
93 Rouleau, Olivier St-Roch-d'Achigan Suzuki 22 22 44 non-membre 2
49 Guay, Stéphane Val-d'Or KTM 18 20 38 membre 3

528 Goulet, Billy Riviere-Heva Yamaha 20 18 38 non-membre 4
92 Crépeau, Maxime (rc) Mont-Laurier Kawasaki 16 15 31 non-membre 5

991 Lethiecq, Tristan Ste-Germaine-Boulé Kawasaki 0 16 16 membre 6
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# coureur Nom du coureur Ville Marque Manche 1 Manche 2 Manche 3 Cumul Status Position

22 Mireault, Melissa Tremblant Yamaha 25 25 25 75 non-membre 1
27 Diotte, Oceanne Val-d'Or Yamaha 22 20 20 62 membre 2

564 Maillé, Chloé Mont-Laurier Honda 0 22 22 44 non-membre 3
0 4
0 5
0 6
0 7
0 8
0 9
0 10
0 11
0 12
0 13
0 14
0 15
0 16
0 17
0 18
0 19
0 20
0 21

Mont-Laurier 2
Vtt Junior



# coureur Nom du coureur Ville Marque Manche 1 Manche 2 Cumul Status Position

24 Goulet, Ethan Rivière-Héva Kawasaki 25 25 50 membre 1
749 Comeau, Simon Malartic Husqvarna 20 22 42 membre 2
96 Rouleau, Donavan St-Lin Yamaha 22 0 22 non-membre 3
93 Rouleau, Olivier St-Roch-d'Achigan Suzuki 18 0 18 non-membre 4

126 St-Jean. Francis Mont-Laurier KTM 16 0 16 non-membre 5
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# coureur Nom du coureur Ville Marque Manche 1 Manche 2 Cumul Status Position

27 Bélanger, Xavier Senneterre Kawasaki 22 22 44 membre 1
174 Lavoie, Jonathan Amos Honda 18 25 43 membre 2
81 Grandbois, Dave Malartic Yamaha 25 18 43 membre 3
69 Maillé, Dilan Mont-Laurier Honda 20 20 40 membre 4
10 Gagné, Jonathan Rouyn-Noranda Kawasaki 16 16 32 non-membre 5

443 Mathieu, Benoit Fabre Yamaha 15 0 15 membre 6
15 Dionne, Danny Val-d'Or Suzuki 0 0 0 membre 7
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# coureur Nom du coureur Ville Marque Manche 1 Manche 2 Cumul Status Position

64 Desjardins, Bobby Ferme-Neuve Honda 25 25 50 non-membre 1
310 Caron, Patrick Landrienne Yamaha 20 22 42 membre 2
250 Dorval, Fred Landrienne Yamaha 22 20 42 membre 3
82 Larente, Jeff Mont-Laurier Kawasaki 16 16 32 membre 4

145 Lachance, Stéphane Trecesson Kawasaki 18 14 32 non-membre 5
555 Larouche, David Amos Kawasaki 11 18 29 non-membre 6
443 Mathieu, Benoit Fabre Yamaha 14 15 29 membre 7
26 Doyon, Kaven St-Félix-de-Dalquier Yamaha 15 13 28 membre 8

818 Trudel, Cindy St-Colomban Kawasaki 13 11 24 non-membre 9
126 Binet, Sébastien Trecesson Husqvarna 9 12 21 membre 10
13 Roy, Francis Landrienne Honda 10 10 20 membre 11
33 Theriault, Eric Macamic Kawasaki 6 9 15 non-membre 12
11 Girard, Dayven Lebel-sur-Quevillon KTM 5 8 13 non-membre 13
15 Dionne, Danny Val-d'Or Suzuki 12 0 12 membre 14
20 Roy, Jonathan Val-d'Or KTM 8 0 8 non-membre 15
15 Theriault, Yan La Sarre KTM 7 0 7 non-membre 16
77 Jarret, Kevin Amos Kawasaki 4 0 4 non-membre 17

410 Baribeau, Stevens St-Félix-de-Dalquier Suzuki 0 0 0 membre 18
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# coureur Nom du coureur Ville Marque Manche 1 Manche 2 Manche 3 Cumul Status Position

779 Roberge, Vincent Val-d'Or Husqvarna 22 25 25 72 membre 1
64 Desjardins, Bobby Ferme-Neuve Honda 25 22 22 69 non-membre 2

250 Dorval, Fred Landrienne Yamaha 20 20 20 60 membre 3
555 Larouche, David Amos Kawasaki 0 0 18 18 non-membre 4
111 Beauvais, Jérémy Val-d'Or Husqvarna 18 0 0 18 non-membre 5
81 Grandbois, Dave Malartic Yamaha 16 0 0 16 membre 6
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# coureur Nom du coureur Ville Marque Manche 1 Manche 2 Manche 3 Cumul Status Position

27 Mathard, Nicolas Val-d'Or Yamaha 25 25 25 75 membre 1
99 Trottier, Philippe Val-d'Or Honda 22 22 22 66 membre 2
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